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ANNOUNCEMENT

Vendors are invited to display their products
atthe Dinner Meetings. 2 tables are available.

Contact Program Committee Don Murch or
Brian Patterson. Cost $50 + GST per table.

NCIATOR

District 13 Leadership

Conference

The Sarnia Section is hosting the 2002 Dis-
trict 13 Leadership Conference under the
leader ship of the District Vice President Mike
Murray. The conference will be held at
Lambton College's Business and Industry
M Center, Saturday May 4" and Sunday May
J". All ISA members are welcome. Agenda
to follow.

If interested please register with Mike Grey
542-7751 ext. 3308 or
mike.grey@lambton.on.ca.

INNER MEETING NOTICE

March 25th, 2002

SARNIA GOLF & CURLING CLUB
500 Errol Road West, Sarnia

Phone: (519) 336-2201

Cocktails 6:00 p.m.
Dinner 7:00 p.m.

All Guests are Welcome!

GUEST SPEAKER...

ANDREW J. LIVINGSTON
Nuclear Project Manager, Ohmart Vega Corporation.
Topic...
“Advanced Level Measurement - Nuclear and Radar”

M>t»>N»>U

Cream of Potato Soup
Stuffed Porkloin
Baked Potato « Green and Yellow Beans
Cherry Cheesecake

* For special dietary needs contact Hilda White
at the Sarnia Golf and Curling Club 48 hours prior to meeting date.

NOTE: KINDLY BOOK BEFORE DEADLINE INDICATION.

Please phone in or E-Mail your reservation by...
Thursday, March 21st, 2002 to... MAUREEN LYNAS
Phone: (519) 336-3006 * Fax: 344-0607

E-Mail: maureen.lynas@willereng.com

MEMBERS §15 »  GUESTS §20

NOTE: ALL Members and guest are requested to reserve in advance.
Please oblige... we need your support to plan your evening!




(s Upcoming

(=D Guest Speaker Profile

Andrew J. Livingston, has worked the nuclear gage industry for 28 yea_
Beginning as a field engineer for the Ohmart Corporation in 1974, he

Dinner Meetings

became Radiation Safety Officer, Manager of Documentation, then Re-
" MGrCh 25’ 2002 gional Manager for the Northern United States and Eastern Canada with
> qu 27, 1002 the company, and is currently the Nuclear Product Manager.

Mr. Livingston has attended Thomas More College, University of Mary-
land, Louisiana Tech., Northern Kentucky State College and Northern
Kentucky University. He has a Bachelor of Science and a Masters de-

( \ ISA 2002 gree. He has written articles for Measurements & Control Magazine and
the Instrument Engineers’ Handbook.
Golf Tournamen!

» Friday, June 7, 2002
SEE INSERT FOR FURTHER DETAILS!

(= Sarnia Section 1A Dinner Meeting

Below: ARI Valve Corp Booth on Display.

Above: Our thanks to January’s Guest
Speaker Bob Baker, shown here with
Aldo Desantis.

ISA Membership Appllcatlon

2 JOIN ONLINE TODAY AT www.isa.org OR, Sponsor Name:
- MAIL this form to: ISA, PO Box 3561, Durham, NC 27702-3561, USA OR,
2 FAX to (919) 549-8288 (credit card required) OR,

0O CALL ISA Member & Customer Services at (919) 549-8411 Sponsor Member No.:

ISA is the international society for measurement and control' &




@ President’s Message

ANe had a good support for the Engi-
neering week. Without your help it
would be difficult for one person to
undertake. Thank you. We have an-
other one to do and this one is a fun
one. It is the Lambton Science Fair.
This is rather easy. Itis a one evening
event and the duration is about 2 1/2
hours or less. Itis not only interesting
to visit all the booths that fall under
the ISA mandate and see what these
young people have done in their
project but also educational in witness-
ing the pride that they put into their
project. Of course it also good for the
ISAto have animage in the public eye.
Again we will be counting on you to
help out. We need about nine to

twelve people. Please come and help.
It begins about 6: 00 p.m. and finishes
about 8: 00 p.m. or sooner.

On May 3, 4 and 5 we will be hosting
the District meeting in Sarnia and we
invite all our members to attend. We
expect itto be at the CAPT Centerand
starts on Saturday and Sunday at 8:30
am. It is educational in the affairs of
knowing how the ISA functions, and
also allows you to meet fellow mem-
bers in our District. So as you can see
we have a busy Spring. Participate
have fun. See you at the meeting.

Regards... Randy Dennie

President, ISA Samia Section

@ Executive 2001-2002

(s 2002 Directory

NOW AVAILABLE!

The 2002 Sarnia ISA Directory is n

ow
available. ; Z

7

Call...
(519) 332-2300 G
for defails.

The Sarnia Section has @ domain on the internet.
Next time you're on the net give us o look af;

www.isasarnia.com

Position

President

Incumbent

Randy Dennie

Phone

337-8252 ext. 5871

Fax

339-7723 (W)
542-0179 (H)

E-Mail

rdennie@sympatico.ca

Vice-President Kalpen Vahharajani 332-1717 ext. 237 332-8715 vachharajani@paton.org

Science Fair, Engineering Week, Donations

Executive Assistant Mike Spearman 344-1339 344-3824 m.spearman@wika.ca

Treasurer Andy Tucker 383-3704 383-8285 andy.tucker@honeywell.com

Directory Chairman Randy Dennie 337-8252 ext. 5871 339-7723 (W) rdennie@sympatico.ca

542-0179 (H)

Newsletter Chairperson, Advertising Bob Devine 332-2300 332-6640 bob.devine@lakesidecontrols.com

Assistant Newsletter Chairperson, Advertising Kevin Noon 332-2300 332-6640 kevin.noon@lakesidecontrols.com

Newsletter Editor, Users Directory Rob Thrift 339-2272 339-5792 rob.thrift@esso.com

Web Master, Internet/Electronic Communications  Brian Smith 332-1212 ext. 7920 339-7301 smithb@novachieni.com

Program Chairman Don Murch 431-1916 431-1108 murchfam@sympatico.ca

Program Assistant Brian Patterson 337-7591 336-0997 bpatterson@peacock.ca

Honours & Awards Chairman Aldo DeSantis 344-4300 344-0042 aldo@controvalve.com

Honours & Awards Assistant Glen Fournier 331-0433 336-8975 glen.fournier@ca.endress.com

Membership Chairman James Callery 337-2301 383-1736 jcallery@suncor.com

Membership Assistant TBA

Student Section Liaison Mike Grey 542-7751 ext. 3308 542-6667 mike.grey@lambton.on.ca

Standards and Practices Chairman Paul Strong 541-0450 strongpe@mnsi.net

Standards and Practices Assistant TBA

Education Chairman, Courses & Seminars TBA

Past President, Society Delegate Mike Murray 383-1709 339-0481 mmurray@suncor.com

ISA Show Committee Chairman Wayne Wilkins 383-0922 383-0534 wwilkens@samsoncontrols.com
ACSA Show Committee Assistant : Marc Bouffard 332-2300 332-6640 marc.bouffard@lakesidecontrols.com

Golf Tournament Chairman Gary Coles 337-0777 337-4445 mvfsar@xcelco.on.ca

Golf Tournament Assistant Gerry McKone 332-2300 332.6640 gerry.mckone@lakesidecontrols.com

DVP Hank Rasanen 905-877-8786 905-877-0428

DVP Elect Mike Murray 383-1709 339-0481 mmurray@suncor.com

Dist 13 Admin. AT RTP Bill Palmer 919-549-8411 919-549-8288 wpalmer@isa.org
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